ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Burghardt, Cary

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

12/14/2016
9/2/2015
9/24/2014
9/10/2013
9/4/2012

Macon, Deanne
Thomas, James D
Macon, Deanne
Smith, David M.
Smith, David M.

4/22/2025 3:20 AM

Tech ID: cburghar

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Cert. No.: 2559

Sample ID
9622411612140745

9620031509020930
9622411409240745
9620461309100757
9620461209041200

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411612140745.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031509020930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411409240745.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461309100757.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461209041200.pdf

